27. 6.
28.6.
4. 7.
S. 7
1.7
12.7.
18.7.
19.7.

Kemp Keramika 25.7.
Béla nad Radbuzou 26.7.
Krenovy 18.
Kasejovice 2.8.
NalZovské Hory 8.8.
Loza 9.8.
Bezdruzice 15.8.
Skasov 16.8.

vstupné zdarma

plzensky-kraj.cz

Hnacov

Bor u Tachova
Babylon
Brasy

Letiny
Chanovice
Meclov
Rakova

dvacet pét let
Plzeniského
@ kraje

22.8.
23.8.
29.8.
30.8.

Kdyné
Velhartice
Sec¢

Horni Béla
(Pordjt pub)
Plasy
Vranov




